To: Page: 2 of 4

220003

2022-07-27 07:19:58 -14

Lexitas

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H220002525773)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name	: RASI
Account Number	: 120220000023
Phone	: (800)221-2972
Fax Number	: (917)243-5843

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:



Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

FILED

26 PH 12:

ပ္သိ

, Page:3 of 4	2022-07-	27 07:19:58 +14	Lexitas	From: Carol Panch
uSign Envelope ID: 19F33CF9-7E	E81-45A1-B67B-A752568236E3	ł		
ARTICL	ESOFORGANIZATIONFOR	FLORIÐA LIMITEDI	JABILITYCOMPANY	
ARTICLE I - Name:				
The name of the Limited Li	iability Company is:			
FCB SOUND F	*L RE. L.L.C			
(Mus	t end with the words "Limite	d Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	-
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stu	reet address of the principal	office of the Limited I	Liability Company is:	
<u>Pr</u>	incipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	Ì
11226 Cypress	Reserve Dr.		6 Cypress Reserve Dr.	
Tampa, FL 336	26	Tamr	6 Cypress Reserve Dr. Da, FL 33626	
ARTICLE III - Registere (The Limited Liability Con another business entity with	26 ed Agent, Registered Office npany cannot serve as its ow th an active Florida registrati street address of the registere	A Registered Agent n Registered Agent. Y ion.)	6 Cypress Reserve Dr. Da, FL 33626	
ARTICLE III - Registere (The Limited Liability Con another business entity with	26 ed Agent, Registered Office npany cannot serve as its ow th an active Florida registrati	A Registered Agent n Registered Agent. Y ion.)	6 Cypress Reserve Dr. ba, FL 33626	
ARTICLE III - Registere (The Limited Liability Con another business entity with	26 ed Agent, Registered Office npany cannot serve as its ow th an active Florida registrati street address of the registere	Tamr , & Registered Agent n Registered Agent. Y ion.) ed agent are: tley Name	6 Cypress Reserve Dr. ba, FL 33626	
ARTICLE III - Registere (The Limited Liability Con another business entity with	26 ed Agent, Registered Office npany cannot serve as its ow th an active Florida registrati street address of the registere <u>Michelle Jean Buck</u> <u>11226 Cypress Res</u>	Tamr , & Registered Agent n Registered Agent. Y ion.) ed agent are: tley Name	6 Cypress Reserve Dr. Da, FL 33626 I's Signature: You must designate an individual or	
ARTICLE III - Registere (The Limited Liability Con another business entity with	26 ed Agent, Registered Office npany cannot serve as its ow th an active Florida registrati street address of the registere <u>Michelle Jean Buck</u> <u>11226 Cypress Res</u>	Tamr , & Registered Agent n Registered Agent. Y ion.) rd agent are: tley Name erve Dr.	6 Cypress Reserve Dr. Da, FL 33626 I's Signature: You must designate an individual or	

To:

am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.,
OccuSigned by:
ARNALDO B. & MILHELLE I. BULLEY
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

22 JUL 26 PH 12: 35 CIRLEANCE OF STATE LAHASSEE, FLORIDA

DocuSign Envelope ID: 19F33CF9-7E81-45A1-8678-A752568236E3

ARTICLE IV-
The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

'MGR" = Manager MGR	Arnaldo Benito Buckley
Mox	11226 Cypress Reserve Dr.
	Tampa, FL 33626
MGR	Michelle Jean Buckley
	11226 Cypress Reserve Dr.
	Tampa, FL 33626
AMBR	FCB COASTAL LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
AMDK	8160 E Butherus Dr., Suite 4,
	Scottdale, AZ 85260
(Use attachment if necessary)	

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

ARTICLEVI: Other provisions, if any.

REOUIRED SIGNATURE: ---- Docusioned by:

ARMALDO B. & MILHELLE I. BULLEY

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Michelle Jean Buckley

Typed or printed name of signed

Filing Fees:

S125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent S 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)



Page 2 of 2